
Family Faith Formation Night 

Grades 5th - 6th & Grades 7th -12th 

6:15 pm - 7:00 pm at St. Ann 

(dinner served 5:15-6:00) 
 

Wednesday, September 11 

Wednesday, October 9 

Wednesday, November 13 

Wednesday, December 11 

Wednesday, January 8 

Wednesday, February 12 

Wednesday, March 12 

Wednesday, April 9 

Wednesday, May 14 

Lumen Christi Youth Group 

Grades 7th - 8th and 9th - 12th 

6:30 pm - 8:00 pm at St. Ann 
  

Sunday, September 8 

Sunday, October 6 

Sunday,  November 3 

Sunday,  December 1 

Sunday, January 5 

Sunday, February 2 

Sunday, March 2 

Sunday, April 6 

Sunday, May 4 

Venture Bible Study   

Grades 9th - 12th 

7:00 pm - 8:30 pm at St. Ann 

Monday, September 16 

Monday,  October 21 

Monday, November 18 

Monday, December 16 

Monday, January 20 

Monday, March 17 

Monday, April 21 

Monday, May 19 

Additional Events (watch bulletin for details): 

 Friday, September 13: 5th - 8th grade activity night 

 Friday, November 22: 5th - 12th grade wreath decorating 

 Sunday, January 19: 5th - 12th grade March for Life Poster Making 

 Friday, March 7: 5th - 12th grade lead Stations of the Cross & game night 

 Saturday, March 15: 6th - 8th grade retreat in Grand Rapids 

 Friday, May 2: 5th - 8th  grade activity night 

Eucharistic Adoration 

Grades 5th - 12th 

12:30 pm -1:30 pm at St. Stephen 
 

Sunday, September 22 

Sunday, October 27 

Sunday, November 24 

Sunday, December 22 

Sunday, January 26 

Sunday, February 23 

Sunday, March 23 

Sunday, April 27 


